## Western Conveyance System Pumping Station 8-2A Contract #17-0309 Bid Tabulation

Part A-	Lump Sum Items			Beitzel C	orporation	BYCO E	nterprises	D&M Con	tracting, Inc.	Excavating	g Associates	Mendor	Pipeline	Ferri Co	ontracting	Carl E	Belt, Inc.	Undergroup	nd Contactors
Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price	Unit Cost	Total Price
A-1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$17,460.48	\$17,460.48	\$30,300.00	\$30,300.00	\$45,650.00	\$45,650.00	\$43,960.00	\$43,960.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00
A-2	Sediment and Erosion Control	1	LS	\$7,652.38	\$7,652.38	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$9,520.00	\$9,520.00	\$11,068.00	\$11,068.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
A-3	Construction Stakeout	1	LS	\$1,751.26	\$1,751.26	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00	\$8,966.00	\$8,966.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$69,500.00	\$69,500.00	\$42,750.00	\$42,750.00
A-4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$8,398.97	\$8,398.97	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$8,490.00	\$8,490.00	\$13,176.00	\$13,176.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00
A-5	Mass Grading/Earthwork	1	LS	\$5,566.50	\$5,566.50	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$39,455.00	\$39,455.00	\$9,541.00	\$9,541.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$218,300.00	\$218,300.00
A-6	Stormwater Management Facility	1	LS	\$24,130.29	\$24,130.29	\$15,820.00	\$15,820.00	\$23,750.00	\$23,750.00	\$10,063.00	\$10,063.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
A-7	Site Work and Utilities	1	LS	\$245,908.49	\$245,908.49	\$248,241.70	\$248,241.70	\$195,515.00	\$195,515.00	\$237,918.00	\$237,918.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$223,000.00	\$223,000.00	\$258,750.00	\$258,750.00
	Wet Well, Storage Tank and																, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4200). 00100	4250)/ 50:00
A-8	Appurtenances	1	LS	\$374,092.95	\$374,092.95	\$447,800.00	\$447,800.00	\$527,655.00	\$527,655.00	\$526,708.00	\$526,708.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$753,000.00	\$753,000.00	\$699,000.00	\$699,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$575,000.00
A-9	Paving	1	LS	\$32,812.14	\$32,812.14	\$27,650.00	\$27,650.00	\$25,915.00	\$25,915.00	\$41,407.00	\$41,407.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00
A-10	Final Grading/Seeding/Landscaping	1	LS	\$10,046.01	\$10,046.01	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$14,175.00	\$14,175.00	\$17,314.00	\$17,314.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$38,000,00	\$38,000.00
	Facility Testing/Demonstration & Start-																		
A-11	up	_1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,825.00	\$5,825.00	\$1,411.00	\$1,411.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$22,600.00	\$22,600.00
	Subtotal Part A				\$727,819.47		\$806,511.70		\$898,875.00		\$921,532.00		\$1,120,000.00		\$1,117,000.00		\$1,120,000.00	. /100,00	\$1,318,750.00

Part B - Contingent Unit Price Items (Used at Direction of County)

Item #	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Price														
B-1	Test Pits	10	EA	\$247.57	\$2,475.70	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$543.80	\$5,438.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$398.00	\$3,980.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
B-2	Unclassified Excavation	200	CY	\$17.08	\$3,416.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$31.00	\$6,200.00	\$65.90	\$13,180.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$48.00	\$9,600.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$54.00	\$10,800.00
B-3	Silt Fence	200	LF	\$4.96	\$992.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$8.50	\$1,700.00	\$16.45	\$3,290.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$9.50	\$1,900.00
B-4	Non-Woven Geotextile	500	SY	\$2.17	\$1,085.00	\$1.25	\$625.00	\$1.45	\$725.00	\$2.82	\$1,410.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.50	\$2,250.00
B-5	Paving	50	SY	\$59.41	\$2,970.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$79.50	\$3,975.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$43.00	\$2,150.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$86.00	\$4,300.00
	Subtotal Part B				\$10,939.20		\$6,525.00		\$14,125.00		\$27,293.00		\$11,500.00		\$18,330.00		\$20,900.00	, = 3,00	\$21,750.00

Part A Lump Sum Items	\$727,819.47	\$806,511.70	\$898,875.00	\$921,532.00	\$1,120,000.00	\$1,117,000.00	\$1,120,000.00	\$1,318,750.00
Part B Contingency Unit Price Items	\$10,939.20	\$6,525.00	\$14,125.00	\$27,293.00	\$11,500.00	\$18,330.00	\$20,900.00	\$21,750.00
Total	\$738,758.67	\$813,036.70	\$913,000.00	\$948,825.00	\$1,131,500.00	\$1,135,330.00	\$1,140,900.00	\$1,340,500.00